© JBM Electronics Co. 1-800-489-7781 www.jbmelectronics.com
Overview
The Gateway Broadband Connector Series have several options that must be properly specified to
work in your installation.  The Gateways will be ordered with a combination of model number and
order codes.  The order will have the following format:
 Model Number – Power Supply – Cables
The cables for the Gateways can be ordered from JBM Electronics or fabricated using the
information in the unit’s cable manual.

RJ-11 Straight-wire telco cable -
The C110, and C3000 Series have the following standard connectors:
Type Connector Cable Description Order Code
Straight Cat5 - Ethernet RJ-45
Crossed Cat5  C/CAT5-CROSS
9F to 25M, 6 foot
(DCE adapter cable)
C/9SF-25M-DCE-6’
9F to 9M, 6 foot
(DCE adapter cable)
C/9SF-9M-DCE-6’
9F to 9F Straight
(Gender Changer)
C/9FF-XGENDER
Async Port (protocol) DE-9 DTE
(Male)
25F to 25F Straight (Gender
Changer)
C/25FF-XGENDER
Console Port (on back) DE-9 DTE
(Female)
9M to 9F C/9SMF6’
Broadband Connector Ordering Instructions Page 3
© JBM Electronics Co. 1-800-489-7781 www.jbmelectronics.com
The C110 and C3000 Series models use the following connectors:
Model Connector Cable Description Order Code
C110 - - -
C111 RJ-11 Straight-wire telco -
25M to 25F Straight (DCE) 25’ C/25SMF-25’
25M to 25F Straight (DCE) 6’ C/25SMF-6’
25M to 25M Straight (DCE) 25’ C/25SMM-25’
25M to 25M Straight (DCE) 6’ C/25SMM-6’
C112 DB-25
(Female)
25M to 25F DTE Adapter G50 Adapter
C114 RJ-11 Straight-wire telco -